
Workshop Schedule

Room Mathematics 207 Mathematics 312

Date Wed Jun 3 * Thu Jun 4 Fri Jun 5 Sat Jun 6 Mon Jun 8

9:15am 10am* Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels

10am 11am* G. Walsh

11:20am 12:20pm*

2pm 3pm* G. Walsh G. Walsh M. Culler M. Culler 

3:20pm 4:20pm*

5pm D. Thurston D. Thurston D. Thurston W. Neumann 

Room Mathematics 312

Date Tue Jun 9 Wed Jun 10 Thu Jun 11 Fri Jun 12 Sat Jun 13

9:15am Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels Coffee & Bagels

10am

11:20am J. Purcell J. Purcell J. Purcell Math Software

2pm M. Culler Math Software 

3:20pm

5pm W. Neumann W. Neumann Discussion

Coffee & Bagels will be in Mathematics 508

* Note different times for the first day of the workshop

All talks are one hour long

S. Garoufalidis S. Garoufalidis H. Murakami H. Murakami 

F. Rodriguez Villegas F. Rodriguez Villegas F. Rodriguez Villegas D. Futer D. Futer 

S. Garoufalidis 

S. Baseilhac S. Baseilhac S. Baseilhac F. Bonahon F. Bonahon 

H. Murakami S. Gukov S. Gukov S. Gukov S. Gukov

D. Futer 

Thang Le Thang Le Thang Le

F. Bonahon R. Kashaev R. Kashaev R. Kashaev G. Masbaum 

G. Masbaum G. Masbaum 


	Sheet1

